Drinking Water
Board Packet
April 17, 2015



Agenda



State of Utah

GARY R. HERBERT
Governor

SPENCER J. COX
Lieutenant Governor

5.

6.

Call to Order

Department of Drinking Water Board
Paul Hansen, P.E., Chair

Envi ronmental Qual Ity Betty Naylor, Vice-Chair
Brett Chynoweth

Amanda Smith Tage Flint

Executive Director Roger G. Fridal

Brad Johnson

DIVISION OF DRINKING WATER David L. Sakrison
Kenneth H. Bousfield, P.E. David Stevens, Ph.D.
Director Mark Stevens, M.D.

Kenneth H. Bousfield, P.E.
Executive Secretary

DRINKING WATER BOARD MEETING
Friday, April 17, 2015 — 9:00 am
Multi Agency State Office Building
Arches South Conference Room
195 N 1950 W
Salt Lake City, Utah 84116
Teleconference
1-877-820-7831
Pin#: 878776#

Ken Bousfield’s Cell Phone #: (801) 674-2557

— Chairman Hansen

Roll Call — Ken Bousfield

Financial Ass

istance Committee Report

A. SRF Applications

i. STATE:
ii. FEDERAL:
a) Boulder Farmstead: Authorization of Modified Repayment
Schedule — Michael Grange

iii. OTHER:
Next Board Meeting:
Date: May 8, 2015
Time: 1:30 pm
Place: Woods Cross City Hall
1555 South 800 West
Woods Cross, Utah 84087
Other
Adjourn

In compliance with the American Disabilities Act, individuals with special needs (including auxiliary communicative aids
and services) should contact Dana Powers, Office of Human Resources, at: (801) 499-2117, TDD (801) 536-4414, at

least five working days prior to the scheduled meeting.
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Agenda ltem
3(A)(11)(a)



PROPOSED BOND REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

Boulder Farmstead

50 % Loan & 50 % P.F.

PRINCIPAL $1,000,000.00 ANTICIPATED CLOSING DATE 23-Apr-15

INTEREST 0.00% P&l PAYMT DUE 01-Sep-16

TERM 30 REVENUE BOND

NOMIN. PAYMENT $33,333.33 PRINC PREPAID: $0.00

BEGINNING DATE OF ENDING PAYM
YEAR BALANCE PAYMENT PAYMENT PRINCIPAL INTEREST BALANCE NO.
2016 $1,000,000.00 $0.00 * $0.00 $0.00 $1,000,000.00 0
2017 $1,000,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $980,000.00 1
2018 $980,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $960,000.00 2
2019 $960,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $940,000.00 3
2020 $940,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $920,000.00 4
2021 $920,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $900,000.00 5
2022 $900,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $870,000.00 6
2023 $870,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $840,000.00 7
2024 $840,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $810,000.00 8
2025 $810,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $780,000.00 9
2026 $780,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $750,000.00 10
2027 $750,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $0.00 $715,000.00 11
2028 $715,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $0.00 $680,000.00 12
2029 $680,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $0.00 $645,000.00 13
2030 $645,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $0.00 $610,000.00 14
2031 $610,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $0.00 $575,000.00 15
2032 $575,000.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $0.00 $538,000.00 16
2033 $538,000.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $0.00 $501,000.00 17
2034 $501,000.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $0.00 $464,000.00 18
2035 $464,000.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $0.00 $427,000.00 19
2036 $427,000.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $0.00 $390,000.00 20
2037 $390,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $351,000.00 21
2038 $351,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $312,000.00 22
2039 $312,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $273,000.00 23
2040 $273,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $234,000.00 24
2041 $234,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $195,000.00 25
2042 $195,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $156,000.00 26
2043 $156,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $117,000.00 27
2044 $117,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $78,000.00 28
2045 $78,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $39,000.00 29
2046 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 30
$1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $0.00

*Interest Only Payment
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